Plain Pasta/Rice Cup
Pikelets

ANZAC Biscuits

Ham & Cheese Roll
Cheese Roll
Cheesymite Scroll

Mini Pizza Scroll
Zucchini Slice

Banana Bread

Garlic Finger

Cheese Finger

Cheesy Garlic Finger
Jelly Cups (Diet)

Air Popped Popcorn
Red Rock Sea Salt Chips
Grainwaves — Sour Cream & Chives
Fruit Salad Cup

Fresh Fruit

Cheesy Pasta Cup

Mixed Garden Salad
Chicken Salad

Ham Salad
Hawaiian Salad Box
Salmon/Tuna Salad
Egg Salad

80c
10c
30c
$1.50
$1.20
$1.50
40c
60c
$1.00
80c
80c
$1.00
30c
50c
$1.20
$1.20
$1.00
$1.00
$1.20

$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50

CANTEEN MENU

Veggie Pattie

Hash Brown Triangle

Fish Nuggets

Garlic Finger

Cheese Finger

Cheesy Garlic Finger
Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Tender

Lean Pie (Small)

Lean Pie (Large)

Lean Sausage Roll
Cheesymite Scroll

Cheese Roll

Ham & Cheese Roll

Fried Rice

Lasagne

Butter Chicken with Rice
Mac & Cheese

Bolognaise Twist

Flame Grilled Chicken Burger,
lettuce/mayo

Chicken Burger (Crumbed),
lettuce/mayo

Chicken Burger (Crumbed), with
salad

Chicken Burger (Flame Grilled),
with salad

Chicken Tender Wrap,
lettuce/mayo

Chicken Tender Wrap, with
salad

Chicken & Gravy Roll
Chicken & Cheese Roll

$2.00
40c

70c ea.

80c
80c
$1.00

70c ea.

$1.50
$1.80
$2.80
$2.00
$1.50
$1.20
$1.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.20

$3.20
$3.20

Chicken Cheese Toasted Wrap with Sweet
Chilli or BBQ Sauce

Dumplings

Veggie Burger, lettuce/sauce

Meatball Sub with Cheese & Sauce

Honey Soy Chicken with Hokkien Noodles

EXTRAS

Tomato Sauce
Sweet & Sour Sauce
BBQ Sauce

SANDWICHES

Cheese

Tuna/Salmon
Ham/Chicken

Egg & Salad
Vegemite/Honey/Jam
Ham & Salad

Chicken & Salad

Salad only

Egg only

Egg & Lettuce

WRAPS

Cheese

Ham/Chicken

Salad

EXTRA SALAD ITEMS (All 60c)
Avocado Wraps
Tomato Rolls
Carrot Cheese
Beetroot

Cucumber

$3.60

$2.50
$3.60
$4.00
$3.50

30c
30c
30c

$1.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$1.50
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00

$2.00
$4.00
$4.50

60c
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Plain Milk (300ml)

Flavoured Milk (300ml)

Chocolate
Strawberry

Juice

Orange
Orange/Passio
Blackcurrant
Apple

Chili J
Orange/Passio
Blackcurrant
Raspberry
Cola

Grape
Watermelon

Water
600ml
250ml
Chocolate Up & Go

Blizzard (Terms 1 & 4)

Milo (Terms 2 & 3)

$1.20

$1.80
$1.80

$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80

$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80

$1.50
90c

$1.80

$2.00

$1.00

CANTEEN MENU

Nice & Joosy

Ice Mony
Lemon

Berry Blast
Raspberry

Frozen Fruit Cup
Blackcurrant
Orange

Juiceys
Orange

Lemonade
Wildberry
Tropical

Snapstix
3 alternate flavours

Menu items can be ordered at out Online Ordering Website
Quickclig.com.au

Prices are current at time of printing as of 9/9/2019.

50c

80c
80c
80c

80c
80c

$1.20
$1.20
$1.20
$1.20

80c
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