Edgeworth Public School CANTEEN MENU

LUNCH

Chicken Cheese Toasted Wrap with Sweet Chilli or BBQ Sauce	\$3.60
	ćο Γο
Dumplings	\$2.50
Veggie Burger, lettuce/sauce	\$3.60
Meatball Sub with Cheese & Sauce	\$4.00
Honey Soy Chicken with Hokkien Noodles	\$3.50
<u>EXTRAS</u>	30c
Tomato Sauce	30c
Sweet & Sour Sauce	30c
BBQ Sauce	
SANDWICHES	\$1.50
Cheese	\$3.50
Tuna/Salmon	\$3.50
Ham/Chicken	\$4.50
Egg & Salad	\$1.50
Vegemite/Honey/Jam	\$5.00
Ham & Salad	\$5.00
Chicken & Salad	\$4.00
Salad only	\$2.50
Egg only	\$3.00
Egg & Lettuce	
<u>WRAPS</u>	\$2.00
Cheese	\$4.00
Ham/Chicken	\$4.50
Salad	
EXTRA SALAD ITEMS (All 60c)	60c
Avocado Wraps	
Tomato Rolls	
Carrot Cheese	
Beetroot	
Cucumber	

Veggie Pattie	\$2.00
Hash Brown Triangle	40c
Fish Nuggets	70c ea
Garlic Finger	80c
Cheese Finger	80c
Cheesy Garlic Finger	\$1.00
Chicken Nuggets	70c ea
Chicken Tender	\$1.50
Lean Pie (Small)	\$1.80
Lean Pie (Large)	\$2.80
Lean Sausage Roll	\$2.00
Cheesymite Scroll	\$1.50
Cheese Roll	\$1.20
Ham & Cheese Roll	\$1.50
Fried Rice	\$3.00
Lasagne	\$3.50
Butter Chicken with Rice	\$3.50
Mac & Cheese	\$3.00
Bolognaise Twist	\$3.50
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger,	\$4.00
lettuce/mayo	
Chicken Burger (Crumbed),	\$4.00
lettuce/mayo	
Chicken Burger (Crumbed), with	\$5.00
salad	
Chicken Burger (Flame Grilled),	\$5.00
with salad	
Chicken Tender Wrap,	\$4.00
lettuce/mayo	4
Chicken Tender Wrap, with	\$5.00
salad	\$3.20
Chicken & Gravy Roll	\$3.20
Chicken & Cheese Roll	\$3.20

RECESS

Plain Pasta/Rice Cup	80c
Pikelets	10c
ANZAC Biscuits	30c
Ham & Cheese Roll	\$1.50
Cheese Roll	\$1.20
Cheesymite Scroll	\$1.50
Mini Pizza Scroll	40c
Zucchini Slice	60c
Banana Bread	\$1.00
Garlic Finger	80c
Cheese Finger	80c
Cheesy Garlic Finger	\$1.00
Jelly Cups (Diet)	30c
Air Popped Popcorn	50c
Red Rock Sea Salt Chips	\$1.20
Grainwaves – Sour Cream & Chives	\$1.20
Fruit Salad Cup	\$1.00
Fresh Fruit	\$1.00
Cheesy Pasta Cup	\$1.20

SALAD TUBS (LUNCH)

\$4.00
\$5.00
\$5.00
\$5.00
\$5.00
\$4.50

Edgeworth Public School CANTEEN MENU

		DRINKS
	\$1.20	Plain Milk (300ml)
		Flavoured Milk (300ml)
	\$1.80	Chocolate
	\$1.80	Strawberry
		Juice
	\$1.80	Orange
	\$1.80	Orange/Passio
<u>Fi</u>	\$1.80	Blackcurrant
	\$1.80	Apple
	ć1 00	<u>Chili J</u>
	\$1.80	Orange/Passio
	\$1.80	Blackcurrant
	\$1.80	Raspberry
	\$1.80	Cola
	\$1.80	Grape
	\$1.80	Watermelon
3 alte		<u>Water</u>
	\$1.50	600ml
	90c	250ml
Menu items can be	\$1.80	Chocolate Up & Go
	\$2.00	Blizzard (Terms 1 & 4)
Prices are currer	\$1.00	Milo (Terms 2 & 3)

ICE BLOCKS

Nice & Joosy	50c
<u>lce Mony</u>	
Lemon	80c
Berry Blast	80c
Raspberry	80c
<u>Frozen Fruit Cup</u>	
Blackcurrant	80c
Orange	80c
<u>Juiceys</u>	
Orange	\$1.20
Lemonade	\$1.20
Wildberry	\$1.20
Tropical	\$1.20
<u>Snapstix</u>	
lternate flavours	80c

Menu items can be ordered at out Online Ordering Website Quickcliq.com.au

Prices are current at time of printing as of 9/9/2019.